APPLICATION FOR REINSTATEMENT			ORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS			FILLE STELLARY OF STATE SETUN OF CORPORATION		
DOCUMENT # P9300064056 1. Corporation Name					03 NOV 17 PM 5: 41			
THE K	EYSTONE TWIN, INC.							
Principal Place of Business Mail			Mailing Address		1 3 0 0 1 0 0 1 10			
3050 NW 2 Miami FL 3		3050 NW 23 TERR MIAMI FL 33142						
Kabaya a		a	-motion and optage	errection below	FICINE	TATEMPE	VT US	
	ncipal Office Address, If Applicable	· ·	gh incorrect information and enter correction below. 3. New Mailing Office Address, If Applicable		4. Date Incorporated or Qualified To Do Business in Florida			
Suite, Apt.	·	Suite, Apt. #, etc.		1	5. FEI Number	,	09/14/1993	
City & State		City & State			6.	65-0436828	Not Applicable \$8.75 Additional Fee required	
	and Street Addresses of Each Officer and/	<u> </u>					for a Certificate of Status	
Title(s)	Name of Officers and/or Directors		Stre	eet Address of Each icer and/or Director	ach City (Sinte / Zin			
D				H EAST FIRST AVE		→ HIALEAH FL 33013		
D CABRERA, JOSE		400 NW 63 AVE			MIAMI FL 33128			
				100023967021 10/21/0301051010_**750.00				
	{ 							
	. 8. Name and Address of Current	Registered Agen	t		9. Name and A	Address of New Registere	ed Agent	
GONZALEZ, ALFREDO J II 28 W FLAGLER				Name Image: Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) Image: Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) 400 NW 63 Ave Image: Suite, Apt. #, Etc.				
SUITE 400 MIAMI FL 33130				Miami, Fl City	33126		ate Zip Code	
10. I, being	appointed the registered agent of the abo	ve named corpora	ation, am familiar wi	th and accept the ot	ligations of Section	on 607.0505, F.S. or 617.0	╧┹─┲─────┤	
Signature o Registered		COLO	NT MUST SIGN	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Date		
this rein ر owed by	that I am an officer or director or the receinstatement application, the reason for dissory the corporation have been paid and the rapplication is true and accurate, and my signification is true and accurate.	olution has been e names of individua	liminated, the corpo als listed on this forr	rate name satisfies n do not qualify for a	the requirements an exemption und	of section 607.0401 or 617	7.0401, F.S., that all fees	
	$\sim 1 \Lambda$	A			151	1 -		